
Engine Fluids: Make:
Oil Level FULL Model:
Coolant Level FULL Serial Number:
Beg. Fuel Level
End Fuel Level

Line Time Hour Meter Volt Meter Frequency      
(Hz)

Power (KW) Leg A Amps Leg B Amps Leg C Amps Oil Pressure 
(PSI)

Water Temp   
(F)

Ambient Temp 
(F)

1 9:59 14,721.0          480 60 0 0 0 0 77 135 92

2 10:00 14,721.0          480 60 145 175 174 174 77 135 92

3 10:15 14,721.0          480 60 145 175 175 174 65 175 92

4 10:30 14,721.0          480 60 145 175 175 174 61 183 92

5 10:45 14,722.0          480 60 145 175 174 174 61 184 93

6 11:00 14,722.0          480 60 145 175 174 174 60 184 93

7 11:05 14,722.0          480 60 0 0 0 0 65 180 94

8

9

10

11

12

13

LOAD TEST REPORT
Account Name: Engine Generator
Power Generation Enterprises Cummins

C150D6R
14519 East Freeway
Houston, TX   77015

 936-443-4378

D120328447

Work Order Number: PASS / FAIL

In Shop Houston, TX

Customer Witness

PASSED

Engine Fluids: Test Equipment
Service Technician Test Date Simplex

A. Bocanegra Wednesday, August 19, 2020 660KW


